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214 - Girls U13 200 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 07:55 am Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 295 Alabi BSKL 28.659   q

2 73 Saunders GISKL 30.315   q

3 483 Li ISKL 31.664   q

4 218 Wilson KTJ 32.428  

5 368 Jackson KLASS 33.135  

- 415 Joseph ISP DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 07:56 am Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 546 Pang ISKL 30.488   q

2 378 Cheng KLASS 31.263   q

3 221 Moss KTJ 31.615   q

4 417 Jones ISP 31.814  

5 49 Hatton-Jones GISKL 32.155  

6 330 Mazzoletti BSKL 34.599  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 07:58 am Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 77 Short GISKL 30.020   q

2 539 Tweedie ISKL 30.380   q

3 411 Fariz ISP 32.115  

4 313 Haleem BSKL 35.170  

- 367 Zafrul KLASS DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls U13 200 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 295 Alabi BSKL 28.659 q

2 3 77 Short GISKL 30.020 q

3 1 73 Saunders GISKL 30.315 q

4 3 539 Tweedie ISKL 30.380 q

5 2 546 Pang ISKL 30.488 q

6 2 378 Cheng KLASS 31.263 q

7 2 221 Moss KTJ 31.615 q

8 1 483 Li ISKL 31.664 q

9 2 417 Jones ISP 31.814

10 3 411 Fariz ISP 32.115

11 2 49 Hatton-Jones GISKL 32.155

12 1 218 Wilson KTJ 32.428

13 1 368 Jackson KLASS 33.135

14 2 330 Mazzoletti BSKL 34.599

15 3 313 Haleem BSKL 35.170

- 1 415 Joseph ISP DNS

- 3 367 Zafrul KLASS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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